
EC Declaration of Conformity

AVSL Group Limited, Declare that the product:

171.816UK VHF Dual Handheld 173.8 174.8

Has been manufactured in conformity with the following standards:

EMC Directive: 2014/30/EU

Standard Date A1 A2 A3 A11 A12 A13

LVD Directive: 2014/35/EU

EN 62479 2010       

EN 60065 2014       

RED Directive: 2014/53/EU

EN 300 422-1 V2.1.2 2017

EN 301 489-1 V2.1.1 2017

EN 301 489-9 V2.1.1 2017

RoHS Directive: 2011/65/EU

Date: 18/04/18

Authorised by: Chris Walsh

Position: Compliance

Authorised Signature:



EC Izjava o skladnosti
AVSL Group Limited izjavlja, da je produkt:

171.816UK VHF Dvojni ročni 173.8, 174.8

Izdelan v skladu z naslednjimi standardi: 

EMC Direktiva: 2014/30/EU 

Standard Datum A1 A2 A3 A11 A12 A13

LVD Direktiva: 2014/35/EU

EN 62479
EN 60065

2010
2014

.2

.2

.1

.1

RED Direktiva: 2014/53/EU 

RoHS Direktiva: 2011/65/EU

18/04/18
Chris Walsh

Datum: 
Podpisal: 
Funkcija: Compliance

Podpis:

PREVOD IZJAVE O SKLADNOSTI

EN 300 422-1 V2.1.
EN 301 489-1 V2.1.
EN 301 489-9 V2.1

2017
2017
2017




